
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Faculty Projects: August 15-19; Common Days 18 & 19
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 SAC Common Days, August 16, 18

AUGUST 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 SCC Common Days, August 17, 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Start Fall 2022 Semester
28 29 30 31 1 2 3

SEPTEMBER 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Labor Day: September 5
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 1

OCTOBER 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 End of 8th week

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31 1 2 3 4 5

NOVEMBER 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Veterans Day: November 11
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Thanksgiving: November 24-26
27 28 29 30 1 2 3

DECEMBER 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 End of Fall 2022 Semester
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

JANUARY 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Four-week Intersession
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Martin Luther King Holiday: January 16

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Faculty Projects: January 30, 31; February 1- 3 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 SAC Common Day, January 31; February 2

FEBRUARY 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 SCC Common Days, February 1, 2
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Start Spring 2023 Semester

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Presidents Day: February 20
26 27 28 1 2 3 4

MARCH 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Cesar Chavez Day: March 31
26 27 28 29 30 31 1 End of 8th week

APRIL 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Spring Break
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 1 2 3 4 5 6

MAY 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Memorial Day: May 29
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Santiago Canyon College Commencement: June 1
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Santa Ana College Commencement: June 2
28 29 30 31 1 2 3 End of Spring 2023 Semester

JUNE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Start of Summer 2023
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Juneteenth: June 19
25 26 27 28 29 30 1

JULY 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Independence Day: July 4
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31 1 2 3 4 5 End of Summer 2023

Board Approved: February 14, 2022

RSCCD CREDIT INSTRUCTIONAL CALENDAR 2022 - 2023

Christmas Holiday: December 25
New Years Day: January 1; January 2 (Observed)

Lincoln's Birthday: February 12; February 17 (Observed)



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Faculty Projects: August 14-18
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 SAC Common Days, August 15, 17

AUGUST 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 SCC Common Days, August 16, 17
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Start Fall 2023 Semester
27 28 29 30 31 1 2

SEPTEMBER 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Labor Day: September 4
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

OCTOBER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 End of 8th week

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31 1 2 3 4

NOVEMBER 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Thanksgiving: November 23-25
26 27 28 29 30 1 2

DECEMBER 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 End of Fall 2023 Semester
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Christmas Holiday: December 25
31 1 2 3 4 5 6 New Years Day: January 1

JANUARY 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Four-week Intersession
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Martin Luther King Holiday: January 15
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Faculty Projects: February 5-9
28 29 30 31 1 2 3 SAC Common Days, February 6, 8

FEBRUARY 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SCC Common Days, February 7, 8
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Start Spring 2024 Semester
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 1 2 Presidents Day: February 19

MARCH 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Cesar Chavez Day: March 31; April 1 (Observed)
31 1 2 3 4 5 6 End of 8th week

APRIL 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Spring Break
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 1 2 3 4

MAY 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Memorial Day: May 27
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Santa Ana College Commencement: June 6
26 27 28 29 30 31 1 Santiago Canyon College Commencement: June 7

JUNE 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 End of Spring 2024 Semester
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Start of Summer 2024
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Juneteenth: June 19
30 1 2 3 4 5 6 Independence Day: July 4

JULY 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31 1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 End of Summer 2024

Board Approved: February 14, 2022

RSCCD CREDIT INSTRUCTIONAL CALENDAR 2023 - 2024

Veterans Day: November 10 (Observed); November 11

Lincoln's Birthday: February 12; February 16 (Observed)



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Faculty Projects: August 12-16;
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SAC Common Days, August 13, 15

AUGUST 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 SCC Common Days, August 14, 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Start Fall 2024 Semester
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

SEPTEMBER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Labor Day: September 2
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 1 2 3 4 5

OCTOBER 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 End of 8th week
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31 1 2

NOVEMBER 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Veterans Day: November 11
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Thanksgiving: November 28-30

DECEMBER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 End of Fall 2024 Semester
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Christmas Holiday: December 25
29 30 31 1 2 3 4 New Years Day: January 1

JANUARY 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Four-week Intersession
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Martin Luther King Holiday: January 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Faculty Projects: February 3-7
26 27 28 29 30 31 1 SAC Common Days, February 4, 6

FEBRUARY 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 SCC Common Days, February 5, 6
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Start Spring 2025 Semester

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 1 Presidents Day: February 17

MARCH 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Cesar Chavez Day: March 31
30 31 1 2 3 4 5 End of 8th week

APRIL 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Spring Break
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 1 2 3

MAY 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Memorial Day: May 26
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Santiago Canyon College Commencement: June 5
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 Santa Ana College Commencement: June 6

JUNE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 End of Spring 2025 Semester
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Start of Summer 2025
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Juneteenth: June 19
29 30 1 2 3 4 5 Independence Day: July 4

JULY 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31 1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 End of Summer 2025

Board Approved: February 14, 2022

RSCCD CREDIT INSTRUCTIONAL CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

Lincoln's Birthday: February 12; February 14 (Observed)
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